
Start list
Campionatul National bazin scurt 13-14 ani

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Dec 15, 2023 to Dec 17, 2023

Premiere 200 m bras Start: 16:50

Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 1 (6)

Lane Name Born Team 17:00Start:Entry time
0
1 Anastasia Ioana Tudor 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad
2 Daria Calugaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
3 Iulia Maria Constantin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
4 Ana Cobanel 2010 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 36.96
5 Zsuzsa Balint 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons 
6 Vivien Nagy 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur
7 Marta Savin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo
8 Ilinca Stanca 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES
9

Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:01Start:Entry time

0 Alexandra Diana Musutan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 35.44
1 Andreea Anca Pintilie 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 34.65
2 Alexia Maria Chiran 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 33.62
3 Andreea Laura Ionescu 2010 ACS Universitar USH 33.10
4 Maria Adelina Raileanu 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 32.89
5 Alesia-Elena Andreicut 2010 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 33.10
6 Melania Violete Marasescu 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 33.35
7 Ana Teodora Bogdan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 34.63
8 Nicoleta Bianca Danila 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 34.67
9 Teodora Tufa 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 36.58

Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:03Start:Entry time

0 Karina Romila 2010 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 32.66
1 Denisa David 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 32.39
2 Miruna-Cornelia Muntean 2010 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetat 32.24
3 Alexia Neacsu 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 32.13
4 Bianca Maria Constantin 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 31.89
5 Maria-Ingrid Urse 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 32.05
6 Smaranda Dragu 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 32.20
7 Ariana Pinzari 2010 ACS Universitar USH 32.26
8 Hanna Bianka Borsan 2010 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 32.39
9 Sonia Alexandru 2010 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 32.78
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Start list
Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:04Start:Entry time

0 Ema Stefania Nichita 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Timex Buc 31.56
1 Ayana Maria Bonta 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 31.36
2 Teodora Ciornei 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 30.88
3 Alessia Dolocan 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 30.84
4 Denisa Maria Cimpan 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 30.73
5 Andreea Brostiuc 2010 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 30.83
6 Alexandra Maria Constantin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 30.84
7 Ilinca Criveanu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 31.04
8 Andreea Iris Chertes 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 31.46
9 Amalia Gabriella Matache 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 31.78

Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:05Start:Entry time

0 Medeea Stefania Popa 2010 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 30.70
1 Iulia Alexandra Papp 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 30.63
2 Alexandra Maria Peruzzare 2010 ACS Universitar USH 30.42
3 Alexandra Daniela Dan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 30.27
4 Karen Calvo 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 30.04
5 Alessia Maria Cobzaru 2010 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 30.13
6 Adina Maria Patrascan 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 30.33
7 Maria Alexandra Nan 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 30.49
8 Amalia Georgiana Gheba 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 30.68
9 Raisa Elena Taralunga 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 30.72

Event 18599, 50 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 6 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:06Start:Entry time

0 Maria Georgia Padurean 2010 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 29.70
1 Ploscaru Larisa Tirila 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 29.36
2 Maria Anastasia Udroiu 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 28.77
3 Alessia Zaharia 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 28.32
4 Theodora Olea 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 27.78
5 Roberta Ana Maria Popa 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 28.09
6 Daria Cocu 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 28.45
7 Sara Paraschiv 2010 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 28.86
8 Natalia Popa 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 29.48
9 Maria Ene 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 29.88

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 1 (9)

Lane Name Born Team 17:09Start:Entry time
0
1 CHRISTIAN È˜ERBÄ‚NESCU 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
2 Barna Szabolcs Benko 2010 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
3 Andrei Fabian Ostaci 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
4 Matei Ioan Mocanu 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
5 Rares Ionut Muj 2010 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E
6 Dimitrie Burca 2010 Clubul Sportiv Politehnica Cluj N
7 Mario Cristian Ursu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure
8
9
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Start list
Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 2 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:10Start:Entry time

0 Dan Fabian Magdalin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
1 Cristian Michis 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
2 PHILIP MIHAI CHELCIOV 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
3 Cristian David Criste 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 
4 Lucas Alexandru Sutac 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
5 Daniel Sebastian Pavaloiu 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
6 Eric Nicholas Lefterica 2010 Palatul copiilor Constanta
7 Zoltan Antonio Szekely 2010 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea
8 Vlad Belea 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
9 Stefan Sanduloiu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 3 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:11Start:Entry time

0 Radu Florin Brasoveanu 2010 CSM Targoviste
1 Dennis Petru Corbescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 35.85
2 Rares Cristian Sandru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 34.68
3 Rayan Alexandru Teodorescu 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 34.43
4 Matei Sabadis 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 33.99
5 Darius Tecar 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 34.05
6 David Andrei Calderaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 34.61
7 Darius Stefan Arcan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 35.49
8 Luca Bogdan Magurean 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 35.99
9 Necula David Andrei Negru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 4 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:12Start:Entry time

0 Tudor Ivana 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 33.78
1 Matei Ciulea 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 32.94
2 Aron Griga 2010 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 32.89
3 Adrian Pop 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 32.82
4 Rares Schiopu 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 32.58
5 Luca Guruita 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 32.59
6 Alexandru Nicolae 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 32.84
7 Marius Tudoran 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 32.93
8 Cristian Tudor 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 33.78
9 Mihnea Paul Colibasanu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 33.79

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 5 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:14Start:Entry time

0 Nicolae Balan 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 32.30
1 Alexandru Florin Molcuti 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.18
2 Tudor Chis 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 31.91
3 Vlad Andrei Pescaru 2010 ACS Universitar USH 31.49
4 Eduard Bernardin Orban 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 30.98
5 Tudor Alexandru Butu 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 31.19
6 Tamas Pop 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 31.74
7 David Alexandru Bucur 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.00
8 Radu Alexandru Balan 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.21
9 Alberth Patrascu 2010 Clubul Sportiv DELFIN Timisoara 32.35
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Start list
Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 6 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:15Start:Entry time

0 Rares Stefan Radu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 30.94
1 Rares Constantin Cernat 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 30.77
2 Eduard Andrei Pintilie 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 30.70
3 Albert Holosi 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 30.52
4 Barlas Yascar Buyuk 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 30.16
5 Tudor Harjobescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 30.51
6 Constantin Luca Dorobantu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Timex Buc 30.68
7 Ioan Andrei Ristea 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 30.70
8 David Constantin 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 30.85
9 Adrian Ioan Marginean 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 30.96

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 7 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:16Start:Entry time

0 Luca Morjolic 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 29.97
1 Nicholas Oliver Carstina 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 29.91
2 Alexandru Arsen Stoicescu 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 29.87
3 Tudor Viorel Simion 2010 CSM Targoviste 29.74
4 Alexandru Siliste 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 29.51
5 Alexandru Nicolae Vancea 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 29.66
6 Alexei Radu 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 29.86
7 Robert Kantor 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 29.89
8 Robert Ioan Nagy 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 29.97
9 Antonio Nicolas Vasile 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 30.04

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 8 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:18Start:Entry time

0 Mihai Catalin Vasile 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 29.37
1 Andrei Gherghel 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 29.29
2 Rares Ioan Mestecaneanu 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 29.12
3 Darius Valentin Zsigmond 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 28.79
4 Eric Udor 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 28.03
5 Tudor Andrei Salajan 2010 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 28.68
6 David Petrisor Pirvulescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 28.83
7 Dominik Zoltan Varga 2010 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 29.15
8 Radu Alexander Posa 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 29.36
9 Sasha Andrei Mihai 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 29.40

Event 18600, 50 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 9 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 17:19Start:Entry time

0 Paul Mihai Purcar 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 27.80
1 Andrei Sladaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 27.70
2 David Staicu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 27.45
3 Vlad Ionescu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 26.13
4 Luca Pojar 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Timex Buc 25.44
5 David Maris 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Viitorul Clu 25.88
6 Rares Andrei Vieru 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 26.36
7 Luca David Ciorgan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 27.58
8 Luca Ion Lazarev 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 27.75
9 Vlad Stefan Popescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 27.88
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Start list
Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 1 (8)

Lane Name Born Team 17:21Start:Entry time
0
1
2 Gabriel Balaban 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
3 Mihai Alexandru Vaduva 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
4 Damian Iorga 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati
5 Andrei Vochin 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
6 Mihai Alexandru Onofrei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
7 Vlad Darius Constantinescu 2009 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 
8
9

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 2 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:22Start:Entry time

0 Patrick Teodor Nae 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
1 Robert Nicolae Borcea 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
2 Vlad Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea
3 Lucas Gabriel Hudac 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad
4 Mihai Cosmin Varga 2009 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
5 Fabian Paul Sorescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
6 Filip Grigoras 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
7 Ciprian Andrei Sabau 2009 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea
8 David Chereches 2009 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea
9 David Mihai Tigantea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 3 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:23Start:Entry time

0 Magor Fekete 2009 CSM Corona Brasov
1 Ioan Costache 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 36.05
2 Mihai Anghel 2009 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 32.00
3 Alexandru Paraschiv 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 31.26
4 Andrei Cristian Boaba 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 31.10
5 Nicholas Prodan 2009 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 31.18
6 Andrei Virgil Gheorghita 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 31.38
7 David Andrei Marton 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 34.68
8 Gaspar Kuti 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 
9 Ilie Daniel Uceanu 2009 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucure

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 4 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:25Start:Entry time

0 Eduard Militaru 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 30.64
1 Youssef Abboud 2009 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 30.45
2 Eric Michael Stroica 2009 CSM Targoviste 30.31
3 Stoica Eric Gabriel Vasile 2009 Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI 29.96
4 Mihai Ciobanu 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 29.83
5 Tudor Badea 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 29.96
6 FABIAN GABRIEL ARBA 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 30.05
7 Stefan Cristescu 2009 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 30.38
8 Octavian Constantinescu 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 30.56
9 Razvan Andrei Tepelea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 30.91
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Start list
Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 5 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:26Start:Entry time

0 Rares Andrei Gugu 2009 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 29.50
1 Eduard Albert Dragoescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 29.47
2 Andrei Razvan Mihai 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 29.34
3 Eduard Gabriel Bumbac 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 29.24
4 Matei Alexandru Stan 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 29.21
5 Andrei Stan 2009 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 29.22
6 Alexandru Cristia Niculae 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 29.25
7 Cristian Strimbu 2009 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 29.43
8 Remus Andrei Ilie 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 29.50
9 Razvan Mihai Pitu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 29.73

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 6 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:27Start:Entry time

0 Albert Daniel Falca 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 28.99
1 Luca Marius Constantin 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 28.89
2 Darius Andrei Voinea 2009 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 28.73
3 Dominic Sabau 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 28.60
4 Luca Mihai Vatavu 2009 CSM Targoviste 28.43
5 Rares Andrei Ionita 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 28.59
6 David Andrei Marcu 2009 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 28.67
7 Ianis Richard Catinean 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 28.78
8 Eduard Ciobanu 2009 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 28.98
9 Andrei Stefan Mercan 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 29.15

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 7 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:28Start:Entry time

0 Razvan Plesu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 28.36
1 Catalin Ovidiu Banga 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 28.08
2 Bogdan Balaci 2009 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 28.07
3 Norbert Krisztian Stan 2009 Clubul Sportiv DELFIN Timisoara 27.93
4 Gabriel Adrian Nae 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 27.70
5 Denis Erdal Tasyurek 2009 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 27.82
6 Andrei Eduard Ghenu 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 27.95
7 Adrian Marian Atudorei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 28.08
8 Cristian Constantin 2009 ACS Universitar USH 28.08
9 Alexandru Moise 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 28.40

Event 18601, 50 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 8 (8)
Lane Name Born Team 17:30Start:Entry time

0 Robert Constantin Banu 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 27.47
1 Antonio Alexand Ciocanaru 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 27.31
2 Razvan Andrei Pruna 2009 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 26.91
3 Eduard Stefan Bacalu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 25.22
4 Ianis Andrei Blejan 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 24.95
5 Matei Gabriel Silivestru 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 25.00
6 Flavius Ionut Ion 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 25.64
7 Gabriel Ciobanu 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 27.16
8 Andrei Craciun 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 27.40
9 Hunor Feiffer 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 27.49
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Start list
Event 18602, 100 m spate feminin 13 ani Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team 17:32Start:Entry time
0
1
2 Maria Ene 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES
3 Andreea Laura Ionescu 2010 ACS Universitar USH
4 Alesia-Elena Andreicut 2010 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 
5 Zsuzsa Balint 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv 4 Seasons 
6 Anastasia Ioana Tudor 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad
7
8
9

Event 18602, 100 m spate feminin 13 ani Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 17:34Start:Entry time

0 Iulia Maria Constantin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
1 Teodora Tufa 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:26.19
2 Maria Adelina Raileanu 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 1:21.64
3 Amalia Malai 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 1:21.08
4 Alexia Neacsu 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:20.05
5 Alexia Maria Chiran 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 1:20.26
6 Melania Violete Marasescu 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 1:21.36
7 Ilinca Criveanu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 1:23.32
8 Ana Cobanel 2010 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:28.79
9 Ilinca Stanca 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES

Event 18602, 100 m spate feminin 13 ani Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 17:36Start:Entry time

0 Daria Trif 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 1:18.97
1 Maria-Ingrid Urse 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 1:16.68
2 Alessia Maria Cobzaru 2010 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 1:15.73
3 Maria Alexandra Nan 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 1:14.90
4 Alessia Dolocan 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:14.64
5 Bianca Andreea Grigore 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 1:14.71
6 Alexandra Maria Constantin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 1:15.16
7 Andreea Iris Chertes 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 1:16.43
8 Bianca Maria Constantin 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 1:17.57
9 Natalia Radu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 1:20.00

Event 18602, 100 m spate feminin 13 ani Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 17:38Start:Entry time

0 Alexandra Daniela Dan 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 1:13.44
1 Maria Georgia Padurean 2010 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 1:10.79
2 Natalia Popa 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 1:10.02
3 Fruzsina Ilka Vancsa 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 1:09.77
4 Daria Calugaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:06.68
5 Alessia Zaharia 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:07.26
6 Ana Matei 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 1:09.95
7 Sara Paraschiv 2010 Clubul Sportiv Farul Constanta 1:10.09
8 Adela Gabriela Ciubotaru 2010 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 1:12.29
9 Andrea Maria Zsebe 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 1:13.72
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Start list
Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 1 (6)

Lane Name Born Team 17:41Start:Entry time
0
1
2 David Maris 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Viitorul Clu
3 Constantin Moisa 2010 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
4 Ioan Andrei Ristea 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 
5 Dan Fabian Magdalin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
6 Rares Mihai Dobre 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
7 Daniel Kiss 2010 Clubul Sportiv Politehnica Cluj N
8
9

Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:43Start:Entry time

0 Andrei Fabian Ostaci 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
1 Luca Bogdan Magurean 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani
2 Dimitrie Burca 2010 Clubul Sportiv Politehnica Cluj N
3 Radu Florin Brasoveanu 2010 CSM Targoviste
4 Vlad Stefan Popescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure
5 Barna Szabolcs Benko 2010 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
6 PHILIP MIHAI CHELCIOV 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
7 Lucas Alexandru Sutac 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
8 Alberth Patrascu 2010 Clubul Sportiv DELFIN Timisoara
9 Stefan Alexandru Popa 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:45Start:Entry time

0 Barlas Yascar Buyuk 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
1 Adrian Pop 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
2 Rayan Alexandru Teodorescu 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 1:27.35
3 Rares Ionut Muj 2010 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 1:23.31
4 David Constantin 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1:21.28
5 Cristian Tudor 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:22.96
6 Mihnea Paul Colibasanu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 1:24.15
7 David Andrei Calderaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 1:28.64
8 Daniel Sebastian Pavaloiu 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
9 Rares Constantin Cernat 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:47Start:Entry time

0 Luca Guruita 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 1:20.89
1 Rares Schiopu 2010 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 1:20.12
2 Radu Alexander Posa 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 1:19.87
3 Alexandru Nicolae 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 1:19.23
4 Rares Cristian Marin 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 1:17.51
5 Constantin Luca Dorobantu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Timex Buc 1:17.78
6 Aron Griga 2010 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 1:19.60
7 Simon Hoffman 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 1:19.95
8 Tudor Pistea 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 1:20.28
9 Tudor Ivana 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:21.11
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Start list
Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:49Start:Entry time

0 Darius Andrei Sociu 2010 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 1:15.80
1 Andrei Marian Chircu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 1:14.71
2 Luca Ion Lazarev 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 1:14.06
3 Andrei Gherghel 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 1:13.79
4 Andrei Sladaru 2010 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 1:12.19
5 Eduard Bernardin Orban 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 1:12.53
6 David Petrisor Pirvulescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 1:13.84
7 Rares Ioan Mestecaneanu 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 1:14.25
8 Adrian Ioan Marginean 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 1:14.89
9 Nicolae Balan 2010 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 1:16.63

Event 18603, 100 m spate masculin 13 ani Seria 6 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 17:51Start:Entry time

0 Claudiu Chirimeaca 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 1:11.73
1 Alexandru Arsen Stoicescu 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 1:11.00
2 David Vieru 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 1:09.42
3 David-Alexandru Eftimie 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 1:08.23
4 Luca Pojar 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Timex Buc 1:01.15
5 Vlad Ionescu 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 1:03.74
6 Eric Udor 2010 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 1:08.57
7 Tudor Andrei Salajan 2010 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 1:10.99
8 Antonio Nicolas Vasile 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1:11.03
9 Mihai Catalin Vasile 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1:12.12

Event 18604, 100 m spate masculin 14 ani Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team 17:54Start:Entry time
0
1 Luca Mihai Vatavu 2009 CSM Targoviste
2 Fabian Paul Sorescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
3 Antonio Alexand Ciocanaru 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 
4 Rares Andrei Gugu 2009 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti
5 David Mihai Tigantea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
6 Andrei Vochin 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
7 David Andrei Marton 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani
8
9

Event 18604, 100 m spate masculin 14 ani Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 17:56Start:Entry time

0 Eric Michael Stroica 2009 CSM Targoviste
1 Remus Andrei Ilie 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
2 Mihai Alexandru Vaduva 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
3 Razvan Andrei Tepelea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 1:21.25
4 David Ianis Giusca 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 1:17.16
5 Andrei Cristian Boaba 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 1:18.74
6 Bogdan Balaci 2009 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti
7 Eduard Ciobanu 2009 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 
8 Filip Grigoras 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
9 David Andrei Marcu 2009 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
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Start list
Event 18604, 100 m spate masculin 14 ani Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 17:58Start:Entry time

0 Dominic Sabau 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 1:15.79
1 Albert Daniel Falca 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 1:13.80
2 R. Stefan Alexandrescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 1:13.15
3 David Ioan Popescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 1:11.69
4 Luca Andrei Orezeanu 2009 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 1:09.76
5 Cristian Strimbu 2009 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 1:10.38
6 Luca Marius Constantin 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:12.43
7 Eduard Albert Dragoescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 1:13.29
8 Stoica Eric Gabriel Vasile 2009 Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI 1:15.32
9 Tudor Badea 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 1:15.91

Event 18604, 100 m spate masculin 14 ani Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 18:00Start:Entry time

0 Stefan Dreghiciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 1:09.03
1 Hunor Feiffer 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 1:07.46
2 Gabriel Balaban 2009 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 1:06.56
3 Rares Matei Rosu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:01.40
4 Robert Nicolae Borcea 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 58.91
5 Radu Stefan Mija 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 1:00.56
6 Gabriel Ciobanu 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 1:04.24
7 Darius Andrei Ciocan 2009 CSM Corona Brasov 1:07.18
8 Eduard Gabriel Bumbac 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 1:08.50
9 Norbert Krisztian Stan 2009 Clubul Sportiv DELFIN Timisoara 1:09.34

Premiere 50 m liber, 100 m spate Start: 18:03

Event 18605, 800 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 18:13Start:Entry time
0
1
2 Denisa David 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
3 Miruna-Cornelia Muntean 2010 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetat
4 Madalina Iordache 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
5 Andreea Stoenescu 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
6 Theodora Olea 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
7 Alexandra Maria Peruzzare 2010 ACS Universitar USH
8
9

Event 18605, 800 m liber feminin 13 ani Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 18:23Start:Entry time

0 Diana Tapirluie 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
1 Ploscaru Larisa Tirila 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
2 Teodora Andreea Roman 2010 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 9:50.00
3 Iustina Ganea 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 9:35.00
4 Maria Anastasia Udroiu 2010 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 9:15.00
5 Fruzsina Ilka Vancsa 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 9:30.00
6 Dania Crangasu 2010 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 9:45.00
7 Iulia Alexandra Papp 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 10:15.20
8 Ariana Pinzari 2010 ACS Universitar USH
9 Marta Savin 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo
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Start list
Event 18606, 800 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 18:35Start:Entry time
0
1
2 Andrei Gherghel 2010 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 
3 Cristian Michis 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
4 Simon Hoffman 2010 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo
5 Tudor Pistea 2010 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
6 Albert Holosi 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
7 Radu Alexandru Balan 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
8
9

Event 18606, 800 m liber masculin 13 ani Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 18:46Start:Entry time

0 Matei Ioan Mocanu 2010 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 
1 Robert Kantor 2010 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
2 Vladimir Pandele 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 
3 Daniel Kiss 2010 Clubul Sportiv Politehnica Cluj N 10:00.00
4 Rares Andrei Vieru 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 8:46.70
5 Cezar Stoica 2010 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 8:47.00
6 Eduard Andrei Pintilie 2010 Swimming Team Bucuresti 10:10.99
7 Luca Marinescu 2010 CSM Corona Brasov
8 Darius Valentin Zsigmond 2010 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
9 David Vieru 2010 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES

Event 18607, 800 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 18:57Start:Entry time
0
1
2
3 Matei Alexandru Stan 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
4 Alexandru Paraschiv 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 10:11.92
5 R. Stefan Alexandrescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 10:12.26
6 Cristian Constantin 2009 ACS Universitar USH
7
8
9

Event 18607, 800 m liber masculin 14 ani Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 19:08Start:Entry time

0 Lucas Gabriel Hudac 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 10:02.64
1 Patrick Teodor Nae 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 9:33.66
2 Fabian Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 9:22.14
3 Albert Stefan Samson 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 9:15.66
4 Matei Gabriel Silivestru 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 8:49.25
5 Darius Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 9:02.08
6 Vlad Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 9:20.00
7 Adrian Marian Atudorei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 9:32.00
8 Alexandru Daniel Mesaros 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 9:51.16
9 David Ioan Popescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 10:05.00
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